
VALPOCENTER 09 03 25 Minicross - Crono 65 1 turno

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 199 CASARIN L. 1:59.650
Migliore

1 2:15.122 10:04:50.328

2 1:59.944 10:06:50.272

3 2:00.548 10:08:50.820

4 2:00.278 10:10:51.098

5 1:59.650 10:12:50.748

6 2:00.669 10:14:51.417

7 2:01.482 10:16:52.899

8 2:00.783 10:18:53.682

 Po. 2 - # 21 STENGHEL D. + 05.098
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.918 10:05:11.954

2 2:13.789 10:07:25.743

3 2:08.042 10:09:33.785

4 2:08.183 10:11:41.968

5 2:04.748 10:13:46.716

6 2:05.180 10:15:51.896

7 2:05.413 10:17:57.309

 Po. 3 - # 29 TESTA D. + 05.857
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.333 10:04:54.641

2 2:06.639 10:07:01.280

3 2:09.735 10:09:11.015

4 2:07.426 10:11:18.441

5 2:06.253 10:13:24.694

6 2:05.507 10:15:30.201

7 2:07.604 10:17:37.805

 Po. 4 - # 554 DALL IGNA M. + 08.354
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.868 10:05:08.027

2 2:11.081 10:07:19.108

3 2:08.888 10:09:27.996

4 2:10.098 10:11:38.094

5 2:08.197 10:13:46.291

6 2:08.920 10:15:55.211

7 2:08.004 10:18:03.215

 Po. 5 - # 41 GIRARDI L. + 10.583
Diff. Primo

1 3:42.225 10:06:27.020

2 2:20.633 10:08:47.653

3 2:13.473 10:11:01.126

4 2:12.404 10:13:13.530

5 2:13.504 10:15:27.034

6 2:10.233 10:17:37.267

 Po. 6 - # 921 SIMIONI D. + 11.235
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.766 10:05:16.422

2 2:17.522 10:07:33.944

3 2:15.319 10:09:49.263

4 2:13.510 10:12:02.773

5 2:13.017 10:14:15.790

6 2:10.885 10:16:26.675

7 2:16.751 10:18:43.426

 Po. 7 - # 903 TRESOLDI F. + 24.585
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.083 10:05:19.604

2 2:28.018 10:07:47.622

3 2:27.280 10:10:14.902

4 2:29.121 10:12:44.023

5 2:28.313 10:15:12.336

6 2:24.235 10:17:36.571

 Po. 8 - # 712 FATTORETTO P. + 30.187
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.784 10:05:15.783

2 3:54.901 10:09:10.684

3 2:29.837 10:11:40.521

4 2:33.339 10:14:13.860

5 3:42.064 10:17:55.924

 Po. 9 - # 82 TESTA M. + 38.130
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.286 10:05:26.445

2 2:41.857 10:08:08.302

3 2:40.665 10:10:48.967

4 2:38.039 10:13:27.006

5 2:37.780 10:16:04.786

6 4:36.413 10:20:41.199

 Po. 10 - # 245 FATTORETTO M.+ 51.057
Diff. Primo

1 3:21.521 10:06:08.619

2 3:04.089 10:09:12.708

3 2:55.508 10:12:08.216

4 2:58.513 10:15:06.729

5 2:50.707 10:17:57.436

Fastest lap: 1:59.650
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